
CONGRESSIONAL REPRESENTATIVES FOR CO, SD, WY, NE
3/1/12

TITLE First LAST ADDRESS CITY-ST ZIP Nat Res Staff 
CO Senator Mark Udall SH-317 WDC 20510 Jill Ozarski
CO Senator Michael Bennett SH-702 WDC 20510 Sean Babington
CO Representative Diana DeGette 2335 RHOB WDC 20515
CO Representative Jared Polis 501 CHOB WDC 20515 Jonathan Asher
CO Representative Scott Tipton 218 CHOB WDC 20515 Adam Eckman
CO Representative Cory Gardner 213 CHOB WDC 20515 Kevin Klein
CO Representative Doug Lamborn 437 CHOB WDC 20515 Mallori McClure
CO Representative Mike Coffman 1222 LHOB WDC 20515 Evan Armstrong
CO Representative Ed Perlmutter 1221 LHOB WDC 20515
SD Senator Tim Johnson SH-136 WDC 20510 Janelle DiLuccia
SD Senator John Thune SD-511 WDC 20510 Lynn Tjeerdsma
SD Representative Kristi Noem 226 CHOB WDC 20515 Renee Latterell
WY Senator Michael Enzi SR-379A WDC 20510 Chris Tomassi
WY Senator John Barrasso SD-307 WDC 20510 Travis McNiven
WY Representative Cynthia Lummis 113 CHOB WDC 20515 Pete Obermueller
NE Senator Ben Nelson SH-720 WDC 20510
NE Senator Mike Johanns SR-404 WDC 20510
NE Representative Adrian Smith 503 CHOB WDC 20515

SH=Hart Senate Office Bldg RHOB=Rayburn House Office Bldg
SD=Dirksen Senate Office Bldg CHOB=Cannon House Office Bldg
SR=Russell Senate Office Bldg LHOB=Longworth House Office Bldg



Email
jill_ozarski@markudall.senate.gov
sean_babington@bennet.senate.gov

jonathan.asher@mail.house.gov. 
adam.eckman@mail.house.gov
kevin.klein@mail.house.gov
mallori.mcclure@mail.house.gov
evan.armstrong@mail.house.gov

janelle_diluccia@johnson.senate.gov
lynn_tjeerdsma@thune.senate.gov
renee.latterell@mail.house.gov
chris_tomassi@enzi.senate.gov
travis_mcniven@barrasso.senate.gov
pete.obermueller@mail.house.gov
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